Date

1/1/23 TO
13/2/23
7/3/23 &
8/3/23
7/4/23
13/4/23 to
18/4/23
5/5/23
22/6/2023
29/6/23
10/6/23 to
14/7/23
17/7/2023
15/8/23
18/8/23
4/9/23
6/9/23
18/9/23
2/10/23
23/10/23 to
27/10/23
13/11/23
27/11/23
12/12/23

15/12/23 to
31/12/23

HOLIDAY LIST - 2023

Weekdays

Name of festivals & Events

New Year, Republic Day & Winter
Vacation
Doll Puja & Holi

Good Friday

Rongali Bihu, Dr. Ambedkar’s
Birthday & Assamese New Year
Buddha Purnima

Thomas Jones

Eid-ud-Joha

Summer Break

Tirot Sing Day
Independence Day

Sri Manta Sankardev Tithi
Madhabdev Tithi
Janmasthami

Unitarian Anniversary
Gandhi Jayanti

Durga Puja, Lakshmi Puja & Autumn
Festival

Diwali

Guru Nanak Birthday

Pa Togen Sangma

Kiyan Nongbah, Christmas & Winter
Vacation

Monday &
Tuesday

Thursday to
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Monday to
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

D.C. of East Khasi Hills District will declare maximum 2 days Holidays

on

1) Sad Suk Mynsiem

3) Shad Nongkrem

4) Wangala Dance

5) Any other holiday of local significance

No of Holidays
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72 days

2 days

74 days

Remarks

Sunday — 7
Saturday — 6

Saturday — 1
Sunday — 1




